Description

General

-ﬁ 5

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SHERATON UNIVERSAL

ORDER #004784

Tamara Yuz

Tamarah Yuz 323-383-7755

Order Date: February 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

333 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE

UNIVERSAL CITY, CA. 91608

EVENT DATE: MARCH 5TH, 2024

**EVENT START TUESDAY AT 6PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 10:30PM

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
(6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

Acrylic Podium

White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft
Height
BEHIND THE STAGE

Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens

Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions
Black

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

PDF Generated on 03/04/2024 @ 11:01 AM PST

Qtty Price
8 $150.00 T
2 $225.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $460.00 T
30 $28.00 T
50 $6.00 T
1 $175.00 T
3 $135.00
3 $125.00
1 $64.83
1 $77.00
1 §73.55

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$1,200.00

$450.00

$150.00

$460.00

$840.00

$300.00

$175.00
$405.00
$375.00
$64.83
$77.00

$§73.55

$3,400.00
$1,170.38
$307.33
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Discounts: ($340.00)

Total: $4,537.71
Payments: ($4,537.71)
Balance: $-0.01
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