

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #004784

Tamara Yuz Tamarah Yuz 323-383-7755

Order Date: February 20, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO**:

Shipping Address: SHERATON UNIVERSAL 333 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE UNIVERSAL CITY, CA. 91608

## EVENT DATE: MARCH 5TH, 2024 \*\*EVENT START TUESDAY AT 6PM\*\*

## INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 10AM PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 10:30PM

	Qtty	Price		Total
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' (6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft Height BEHIND THE STAGE	1	\$460.00	Т	\$460.00
Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens	30	\$28.00	Т	\$840.00
Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black	50	\$6.00	Т	\$300.00
Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Installation Fee	3	\$135.00		\$405.00
Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$64.83		\$64.83
Credit Card Fee	1	\$77.00	·	\$77.00
Credit Card Fee	1	\$73.55		\$73.55
	(6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION   Mondrian Back Bar   Gold   Gold   Acrylic Podium   White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft   Height   BEHIND THE STAGE   Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions   Black Installation Fee   Installation Fee   1.5% WC Fee   Credit Card Fee	(6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION 2   Mondrian Back Bar 2   Gold 3   Acrylic Podium 1   White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft 1   Height 1   Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens 30   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions 50   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions 50   Breakdown Fee 3   1.5% WC Fee 1   Credit Card Fee 1	(6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION   Mondrian Back Bar Gold 2 \$225.00   Acrylic Podium 1 \$150.00   White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft Height BEHIND THE STAGE 1 \$460.00   Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens 30 \$28.00   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black 50 \$6.00   Installation Fee 1 \$175.00   Installation Fee 3 \$125.00   1.5% WC Fee 1 \$64.83   Credit Card Fee 1 \$77.00	(6) MECHITZA / (2) FOR RECEPTION   Mondrian Back Bar Gold 2 \$225.00 T   Acrylic Podium 1 \$150.00 T   White Velvet Criss Cross Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 15ft Height BEHIND THE STAGE 1 \$460.00 T   Black Polyester or Lamoure 132" Linens 30 \$28.00 T   Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black 50 \$6.00 T   Trucking Fee 1 \$175.00 T   Installation Fee 3 \$135.00 T   1.5% WC Fee 1 \$64.83 T   1.5% WC Fee 1 \$77.00 T

Total Products:	\$3,400.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,170.38
Taxes :	\$307.33

Notes

Discounts:	(\$340.00)
Total:	\$4,537.71
Payments:	(\$4,537.71)
Balance:	\$-0.01